

2nd Year Maintenance of Bill.

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Works -	NH-82 Jirani Borda path K				
	Malwa bigha More To Dhayipal High				
	Level Bridge				
Agency -	M/s - Rajnish Kumar Singh				
Agreement No -	MBD - 03/2019 - 2020				
Date of Commencement -	09.8.2019				
Date of Completion -	08.8.2020				
Date of Actual Completion -	27.3.2021				

Restoration of	Recessed	Entry
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil measure		
do	do	
36 x 2.55m x 1.20 x 0.30		33.05m ³
17 x 3.25m x 1.20 x 0.30		19.89m ³
56 x 2.80m x 1.20 x 0.30		56.45m ³
39 x 2.60m x 1.20 x 0.30		36.50m ³
12 x 1.70m x 1.20 x 0.30		7.34m ³
7 x 2.00m x 1.20 x 0.30		5.04m ³
19 x 2.30m x 1.20 x 0.30		15.73m ³
16 x 2.10m x 1.20 x 0.30		12.10m ³
5 x 3.00m x 1.20 x 0.30		5.40m ³

Continuation

191.50m³.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
① Restoration of rain cuts with Soil Master					
do do					
Qty vide TMB page No - 72.					
191.50m ² @ Rs 378. 27/-					72439 =
② Maintenance of Earthen shoulder					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 73					
1080.48m ² @ Rs 57.13/-					61728 =
③ Patch Repair over Bituminous surface.					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 73					
149.11m ² @ Rs 274.58/-					40943 =
④ Maintenance of C/D work (H.P Culvert)					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 73					
01 Nos @ Rs 1109. 67/-					1110 = 0.
⑤ Maintenance of C/D work (Slab Culvert)					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 73					
02 Nos @ Rs 2291. 44/-					4583 =
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign board					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 74					
0.38 Km @ Rs 1066. 50/-					405 = 0
Continuation					
Rs - 181208 = 0					

Continuation

3rd year Maintenance Bill

78

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - NH-82 Irrigation path ka					
Matnakhda More To Dhaypatal High					
Level Bridge					
Agency - M/s - Rajnish Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - MBD - 03/2019-2020					
Date of Commencement - 07.8.2019					
Date of Completion - 08.8.2020					
Date of Actual Completion - 27.3.2021					

① Restoration of road cuts with Soil Return					
do	do	do	do	do	do
30x	3.15m	1.20m	0.30m	34.02m ³	
19x	2.80m	1.20m	0.30m	19.15m ³	
57x	3.0m	1.20m	0.30m	61.56m ³	
35x	2.70m	1.20m	0.30m	34.02m ³	
16x	2.10m	1.20m	0.30m	12.10m ³	
5x	2.0m	1.20m	0.30m	3.60m ³	
20x	2.50m	1.20m	0.30m	18.0m ³	
14x	1.90m	1.20m	0.30m	7.98m ³	
11x	2.30m	1.20m	0.30m	9.11m ³	
21x	2.45m	1.20m	0.30m	18.52m ³	
12x	2.05m	1.20m	0.30m	8.86m ³	

Continuation

226.92m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts of Soil	Measurment				
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 78					
226.72m ² @ Rs 378. 27/-	85837 =				
② Maintenance of Earthen shoulder					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 79					
1082.36m ² @ Rs 57.13/-	61835 =				
③ Repair of pot-holes					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 79					
16.77m ² @ Rs 9447.75/-	158448 =				
④ Patch Repair over pot-holes					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 79					
225.33m ² @ Rs 260. 04/-	58595 =				
⑤ Patch Repair over Bituminous Surface					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 80					
225.33m ² @ Rs 274. 58/-	61871 =				
⑥ Maintenance of G.I. work (H.P. Culvert)					
do do all Comp					
Qty vide TMB page No - 80					
01 Nos @ Rs 1109. 67/-	1110 =				
Continuation					
Rs - 427696 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Maintenance of C/D work (Slab culvert)					
do - do - all Comp					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 80					
02 Nos @ RS 2291.44/-					4583.20
⑧ Maintenance of road sign board					
do - do - all Comp					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 80					
0.48 Km @ RS 1066.50/-					512.20
⑨ Maintenance of 20cm and 15cm stone					
do - do - all Comp					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 80					
0.58 Km @ RS 648.29/-					374.20
⑩ Cutting branches of Tree and shrubs					
do - do - all Comp					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 80					
07 Nos @ RS 105.39/-					738.20
⑪ White washing of parapet wall of C/D works					
do - do - all Comp					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 80					
20.64 m ² @ RS 16.17/-					334.20
					RS - 43,4237.20
<u>SP-6</u> <u>06.4.2024</u> <u>JFE</u>					

Continuation